HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Village Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HAIBO Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and
regulations. Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with
the environment.
10
Meter-Protection Strainer for Positive Displacement Flow Meter Systems
Strainer Basket of PD Flow Meter
GLQ-50 Strainer Kit
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Material Strainer Basket Accuracy
GLQ-50-AL-100 50 mm/2” Aluminum 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-50-SS-100 50 mm/2” SS304 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-80-AL-100 80 mm/3” Aluminum 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-80-SS-100 80 mm/3” SS304 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-100-AL-100 100 mm/4” Aluminum 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-100-SS-100 100 mm/4” SS304 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-150-AL-100 150 mm/6” Aluminum 100 Mesh per square inch
GLQ-150-SS-100 150 mm/6” SS304 100 Mesh per square inch
Note； Other Meshes of can be produced according to client’s detailed requirements.
Features:
There are a wide variety of strainers to fit most meters in terms of capacity, pipe size, working pressure and
metallurgical compatibility. The design advantages of a strainer include: